AgriShift® lighting systems “shift”
spectrum and intensity, meeting
the individual needs of your
animals†.
•	 Improves productivity
•	 Optimizes animal welfare
•	 Advanced species-specific light spectrum
•	 Dim-to-Red® technology enhances flock performance

dusk simulation, reducing
stress on your animals.
Ordering Information
AgriShift® MLM-R 120V SKU
Base Unit (BU) MLM-FSWR-BU-180T-008-120
Edison Base (EB) MLM-FSWR-EB-180T-008-120
Jelly Jar (JJ) MLM-FSWR-JJ-180T-008-120
Includes JJ adaptor/connector kit
Junction Box (JB) MLM-FSWR-JB-180T-008-120
Includes JB adaptor/connector kit
Hard Wire (HW) MLM-FSWR-HW-180T-008-230
AgriShift® MLM-R 230V SKU
Base Unit (BU) MLM-FSWR-BU-180T-008-230
Edison Base (EB) MLM-FSWR-EB-180T-008-230
Jelly Jar (JJ) MLM-FSWR-JJ-180T-008-230
Includes JJ adaptor/connector kit
Junction Box (JB) MLM-FSWR-JB-180T-008-230
Includes JB adaptor/connector kit
Hard Wire (HW) MLM-FSWR-HW-180T-008-230
AgriShift® MLM-R Accessories SKU
AgriShift® G Controller ALC-G2S-UNAC-2-10